



# Europe Specialty Insurance Professional Lines -Financial Institutions

Our European Professional Lines team offers a range of insurance solutions for Continental European clients. Offering primary and excess attachments and significant capacity.

Our collaborative and highly skilled team delivers sophisticated and effective solutions, tailored to the needs of each individual exposure, across all classes of Financial Institutions. Combined with the ability and appetite to provide the full suite of Financial Institutions products and backed by the exceptional financial strength of Sompo's balance sheet, we provide a market leading offering for clients within the industry.

# **TARGET CLASSES**

- Commercial and Retail Banks
- Investment Managers and Advisors
- Hedge Fund Managers
- Private Equity Managers
- Insurance Companies
- Stockbrokers
- Corporate Finance Advisors
- Financial Service Providers
- Clearing and Settlement Houses

# **Europe Specialty Insurance**

Sompo International's European platform works through our broad distribution network in Continental Europe to offer multiline capabilities and exceptional financial strength to accounts specifically tailored to the needs of our European clients. We seek business partners who, like ourselves, value committed long-term relationships. Along with our London Market Insurance team, we focus on the following lines of business:

- Accident & Health
- Aerospace
- CasualtyEnergy
- Management Liability
- Marine
- Political &
- Professional Indemnity
- Property
- Transaction Risk

- Financial Institutions
- Financial Risk

Within each of these product areas, we pride ourselves on truly understanding our clients' risk exposures, tailoring risk management solutions and providing responsive and skilled claims handling.

# PRODUCTS

- Professional Liability
- Banker's Blanket Bond
- Directors & Officers
- Employment Practices Liability
- Pension Trustee Liability
- Public Offering of Securities

# **COVERAGE FEATURES**

- €20M (\$25M or equivalent in other European currencies) in capacity across all products
- Primary and excess attachments considered across all products
- Local products in local language (French, German, Italian and Spanish) and English
- Worldwide coverage for European and global risks
- A pragmatic and flexible underwriting approach
- A locally empowered underwriting team

# **CLAIMS CAPABILITIES**

- Dedicated Professional Lines claims team
- International and European claims handling
  expertise

### **KEY CONTACTS**

#### Thomas M. Mannsdorfer

Executive Vice President, Head of European Specialty Insurance Underwriting T +34 830 830 970 M +34 668 103 078 M +44 (0) 74 0886 7866 E tmannsdorfer@sompo-intl.com

#### **Mathieu Borneuf**

Senior Vice President, Professional Lines T +34 830 830 964 M +34 668 103 066 M +44 (0) 74 0885 4471 E mborneuf@sompo-intl.com

### **CLAIMS**

Jeremy Hewitt Vice President, Professional Lines Claims Manager T +44 (0) 20 7337 2929 E jhewitt@sompo-intl.com

#### BARCELONA

Tarragona, 149–157 6th Floor, Office 1 E-08014 Barcelona T +34 830 830 960

#### LONDON

1st Floor, 2 Minster Court Mincing Lane London, EC3R 7BB United Kingdom T +44 (0) 20 7337 2800

# About Sompo International

The Sompo International companies are wholly owned subsidiaries of Sompo Holdings, Inc. (Sompo), whose core business encompasses one of the largest property and casualty insurance groups in the Japanese domestic market. Sompo International is a global specialty provider of property and casualty insurance and reinsurance. Sompo International underwrites agriculture, professional lines, property, marine and energy, and casualty and other specialty lines of insurance and catastrophe, property, casualty, professional lines and specialty lines of reinsurance.

# **Our Financial Strength**

Sompo International's operating subsidiaries have balance sheets comprising high quality assets and excellent liquidity. We maintain ratings of A+ (Superior) from A.M. Best (XV size category) and A+ (Strong) from Standard & Poor's. In addition, we are backed by the financial strength of Sompo Holdings, Inc., which holds more than \$100 billion in total assets.

# **Our Specialty Focus**

With a strong commitment to the specialty markets, each of our teams is led and staffed by experienced underwriters with deep expertise in the class or line of business in which they specialize. It is this focus and dedication that enables us to anticipate and manage our clients' risks, delivering tailored solutions to address their unique exposures.

Our clients know they can count on us to provide responsive and consistently high quality underwriting, actuarial, legal and claims services, today and as their businesses evolve.



11/19